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20 UCF Lamb & Mint Pasty
Short Product Name:
Lamb and Mint Pasty

Minced lamb mixed with fresh potato, onion, and swede, flavoured with mint and encased in a pre- glazed, hand crimped pastry case

Traded Unit GTIN: 05023281462300   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Proper Cornish Food Company   Suppliers Product Code : 46230

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1026kJ

245kcal
13.3g 7g 1.5g 0.94g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1026kJ 245kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1026kJ 

245kCal

Carbohydrates 26.9g

of which sugars 1.5g

Fat 13.3g

of which saturates 7g

Fibre 1.7g

Protein 5.4g

Salt 0.94g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
<b>WHEAT </b>Flour (<b>WHEAT</b> Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Folic Acid, Thiamin), Potato, Lamb (13%), Water, Vegetable Margarine (Vegetable Oils And Fats [Palm], Water, Salt, Lemon Juice), Swede,

Onion, White Shortening (Vegetable Oils And Fats [Palm, Rapeseed], Water, Salt, Lemon Juice), Mint Sauce (1%) (Water, Reconstituted Dried Mint, Sugar, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Salt, Modified Maize

Starch, Stabilisers (Guer Gum, Xanthan Gum), Colour (Copper Chlorophyllin), Flavouring), Salt, Cornflour, Glaze (<b>MILK</b> Protein, Dextrose, Vegetable Oil), Black Pepper, Dried Mint

Supplier's Product Code : 46230

Product Added : 29 May 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 29 May 2026

erudus id : 7e0b0083acd14751845898265bb32cac

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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